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NCHA Derby & NCHA Spring Show 2022 'ﬁ.‘
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Place Back# Horse
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SMART IRON REY

NCHA Youth

Rider
Sara Giudici

SDP DRIVEN DEE CAT Filippo Falcone

METAL MANIA

MERADA
DREAMCATCHER

MISSY PEPTO
MY FINAL CUT
METALLIC DI NERO

Vittoria Antonini
Riccardo Pini

Andrea Cattaneo
Asia Boni
Azzurra Avigni

Nat. Owner

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

Marco Salvatori
Sergio Falcone
Silvia Viaggi
Riccardo Pini

Markus Walker
Asia Boni
Damiano Avigni

Sex Breed Age Score
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M
S
M
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Entries: 7

5 148.0
12 145.5
11 145.0
10 144.0
11 141.5
9 139.0

137.0
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